Integra® MicroFrance®
Wormald Anterior Skull Base and Pituitary Instrument Set
This instrument set is intended for both otolaryngologists
and neurosurgeons in a combined approach to endoscopic
anterior skull base and pituitary procedures.
This set includes elongated malleable instruments with
suction. The set also features a variety of reverse-action
scissors of various sizes and orientations and forceps.

The MicroFrance® brand is a premier line of ENT instruments, designed with world-renowned
ENT surgeons to facilitate new techniques and improve patient outcomes.
Ordering Information
Product Description Quantity
MCEN138 Malleable Suction Probe, 3.0mm, 176mm (7”) 1
MCEN139 Malleable Probe, 2.5mm, 90⁰, 170mm (6¾”) 1
MCEN139A Malleable Probe, 1.0mm, Straight, 170mm (6¾”) 1
MCEN140 Malleable Suction Curette, 45⁰, Small, 175mm (7”) 1
MCEN140A Malleable Suction Curette, 45⁰, Large, 175mm (7”) 1
MCEN141 Malleable Suction Curette, 90⁰, Small, 175mm (7”) 1
MCEN141A Malleable Suction Curette, 90⁰, Large, 175mm (7”) 1
MCEN142 Malleable Suction Basket, 177mm (7”) 1
MCEN143 Instrument Tray, 52cm L x 24.5cm W x 12cm D, (20½” L x 9¾” W x 4¾” D) 1
MCEN147 Malleable Suction Elevator, 3.5mm, 176mm (7”) 1
MCEN214 Pituitary Forceps, 1.5 x 6.0mm, Straight, 168mm (6½”) 1
MCEN215 Pituitary Forceps, 1.5 x 4.5mm, 45⁰ Up, 166mm (6½”) 1
MCEN216L Pituitary Scissors, 6.0mm, Left, 168mm (6½”) 1
MCEN216R Pituitary Scissors, 6.0mm, Right, 168mm (6½”) 1
MCLW10 Pituitary Scissors, 5.0mm, Straight, 202mm (8”) 1
MCLW11 Pituitary Scissors, 5.0mm, Up, 202mm (8”) 1
MCEN217L Pituitary Scissors, 8.0mm, Left, 170mm (6¾”) 1
MCEN217R Pituitary Scissors, 8.0mm, Right 170mm (6¾”) 1
MCEN217S Pituitary Scissors, 8.0mm, Straight, 170mm (6¾”) 1
MCEN217U Pituitary Scissors, 8.0mm, Up, 170mm (6¾”) 1
MCEN149W Bending Tool, 150mm (5⅞”) 1
Integra York PA, Inc.
589 Davies Drive
York, PA 17402  n  USA